

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-2	2364	Version:	1	Name:	Distribution Agreement - F	Roku - Chief of Staff
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/30)/2022			In control:	Chief of Staff	
On agenda:	10/2	26/2022			Final action:	10/26/2022	
Enactment date:	10/2	:6/2022			Enactment #:	22-1842	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Distribution Agreement by and between the District and Roku, San Jose, CA, for the latter, under its standard terms of service, to develop the OUSD/KDOL App for Roku that will allow 24 hour a day streaming of KDOL's live feed, including all Board of Education and committee meetings to anyone anywhere on a Roku device, for the period of September 16, 2022 through September 15, 2027, at no cost to the District.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-2364 Distribution Agreement - Roku - Chief of Staff						
Contact:	Curtiss.Sarikey@ousd.org						
		Action By			۸ ما:		
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Distribution Agreement by and between the District and Roku, San Jose, CA, for the latter, under its standard terms of service, to develop the OUSD/KDOL App for Roku that will allow 24 hour a day streaming of KDOL's live feed, including all Board of Education and committee meetings to anyone anywhere on a Roku device, for the period of September 16, 2022 through September 15, 2027, at no cost to the District.